
A
Air Freshener
Alcohol, rubbing
Aluminum Foil
Applesauce
Artichokes, canned
Asian Foods
     Chinese, Indian, Japanese, Korean
Aspirin

9
8
8
4
1
6

8

B
Baby Food/Supplies
Baby Formula
Bacon
Baggies
Baked Beans
Baking Needs
Baking Needs, GF
Barbeque Sauce
Bars, snack/granola
Batteries
Bath Tissue
Beans, dry & canned
Birdseed
Bleach
Bouillon
Bread
Bread, GF
Bread Crumbs
Bread Crumbs, GF
Breadsticks
Brownie Mix
Butter

8
CS Desk

Dairy
8
6
5
5
1
3
9
8
6

Foyer
9
5

Frozen
Frozen

5
5
6
5

Dairy

C
Cake Mixes
Candy
Canned Fruit
Canned Meat
Canned Pasta
Canned Vegetables
Capers
Carnation Breakfast

5
Front End

4
1
6
1
1

Frozen

Cat Food/Litter
Cereal, Hot/Cold
Charcoal/Lighter Fluid
Cheese, grated
Cheese, shredded
Cheese, singles
Cheesecloth
Cherries, jar
Chili
Chinese Foods
Chocolate Syrup
Chocolate Chips
Clam Juice
Clams, canned
Clam Sauce
Cleaning Products
Cocktail Mixes
Cocktail Sauce
Cocoa, baking
Coconut, baking
Coconut Milk
Coffee
Coffee Filters
Cold Medications
Cones, Ice Cream
Cookies
Cookies, GF
Cooking Oil
Cooking Stock
Cooking Wine
Corn Meal
Cotton Balls
Cough Drops
Crackers
Crackers, GF
Cranberry Sauce
Cream of Wheat
Croutons
Crystal Light

9
4
9

6, Deli
Dairy
Dairy

9
5
1
6

Front End
5
1
1
1
9
3
1

3, 5
5
6
4
4
8

Front End
7
7
1
5
1
5
8
8
7
7
4
4
1
2

D
Dates
Deodorant

4, Prod.
8

Desserts/Pudding
Detergent, dish
Detergent, laundry
Diapers
Duraflame Logs

5, Dairy
9
9
8
9

E
Eggos
Eggs
Evaporated Milk
Extracts
Eye Care

Frozen
Frozen/Meat

5
5
8

F
Facial Tissue
Flour
Flour Alternatives
Fluff
Foil Pans
Fried Onions
Fruit, dried
Fruit, canned
Fruit Snacks

8
5
5

Frozen
9
1
4
4
3

G
Gadgets, kitchen
Garbage Bags
Garlic, jar
Gatorade
Gelatin
Gloves, rubber
Granola
Granola Bars
Gravy, jar/packets

9
8

Produce
2
5
9
4
3
5

H
1
1

3, Frozen
8
5
1

Ham Glaze
Hash
Health Bars
Health & Beauty Care
Honey
Horseradish Sauce

Hot Cereal
Hot Chocolate
Hot Dogs
Hot Peppers
Hot Sauce
Hummus

4
3

Frozen/Meat
1
1

Gour. Cheese

I
Ice, bagged
Ice Cream
Ice Cream Alternatives
Ice Cream Toppings
Indian Foods
Insect Repellant
Instant Potatoes

Frozen
Frozen
Frozen

Front End
6
9
1

J
Jello
Jelly/Jam
Johnny Cake Mix
Juice, bottles
Juice, boxes
Juice, frozen

5, Dairy
Frozen

1
2, Dairy

2
Frozen

K
Ketchup
Kleenex

1
8
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L
Laundry Needs
Lemon Juice
Lightbulbs
Logs, fire
Lunchbags

9
2
9
9
8

M
Macaroni
Macaroni & Cheese
Marinades
Marshmallows
Matches
Mayonnaise
Meat, canned
Mexican Foods
Milk
Milk Alternatives
Molasses
Muffin Mix/Cups
Mushrooms, canned
Mustard

6
6
1

Front End
9
1
1
6

Dairy
Dairy

5
5
1
1

N
Napkins
Non-alcoholic Beer
Non-alcoholic Wine
Nutrition Bars
Nutritional Drinks
Nuts, baking
Nuts, snacking
Nut Butter

8
3
3

Front End
Front End

5
8, Prod.
Frozen

O
Oatmeal
Oil, cooking
Oil, spray
Olives
Onion Soup Mix
Orange Juice
Oysters, canned

4
1
1
1
5

Dairy
1

P
Pancake Mix/Syrup
Paper Cups/Plates
Paper Towels
Parchment Paper
Pasta
Pasta, fresh
Pasta, GF
Pasta Sauce
Peanut Butter
Peppers, jar
Pesto
Pet Foods/Supplies
Picante Sauce
Pickles
Pignoli (Pine) Nuts
Pimentos
Pizza Crust/Mixes
Pizza Sauce
Plastic Cutlery
Plastic Ware
Plastic Wrap
Pop-Tarts
Popcorn
Potato Chips
Potatoes, Instant
Pretzels
Prunes
Pudding

5
8
8
5
6

Dairy
6
6

Frozen
1
1
9
6
1

1, Produce
1
6
6
8
8
8
3
8
7
1
7

4, Prod.
5, Dairy

R
Raisins
Ramen
Relish
Rice
Rice Cakes
Rice Milk
Rubber Gloves

4
5, 6

1
6
3
5
9

S
Salad Dressing
Salsa
Sanitary Products
Sardines
Sauces, steak
Scouring Pads
Seltzer
Shake ‘N Bake
Shampoo
Shortening
Skewers
Snacks
Soap
Soda
Soup, canned/dry
Soy Milk
Spaghetti, canned
Spaghetti Sauce
Spices
Sponges
Stuffing Mixes
Stuffing Mix, GF
Sundried Tomatoes
Sugar/Substitutes
Syrup, chocolate
Syrup, coffee
Syrup, Maple

1
7
8
1
1
9

2, 3
5
8
5
9

7, 8
9
3
5
5
6
6
5
9
5
5

1, Prod.
5

Front End
Front End

5

T

Tahini, seasame
Tea
Thai Foods
Tomatoes, canned
Tomato Paste
Tomato Sauce
Toothpaste
Toothpicks
Tortillas
Trash Bags
Tuna, Canned

Frozen
4
6
6
6
6
8
8

6, Dairy
8
1

Twine
Tylenol

9
8

V
Vegetable Juice
Vegetables, canned
Vegetables, frozen
Vinegar
Vitamins

2
1

Frozen
1
8

W
Waffles
Walnuts, chopped
Water
Wax Paper
Windshield Fluid

Frozen
5
2
8
9

Y
Yogurt Dairy

Thank you for
 Shopping

Coventry
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